DOR. NOM

1 FRANCISCO
2 FABIAN

3 ORIOL

4  MARIO

5  JOSEP MANEL
6 RUBEN

7  EDGAR

8 ROGER

9 JORDI

10  GUILLERMO
11  GABRIEL

12 ABELINO

13 XAVIER

14  LLUC

15 MARCAL

16  JUAN

17 LEOBARDO
18  JESUS ARIEL
19 XAVl

20 JOSE MARIA
22 JOFRE

23 JUANJO

24 JOSEP

25 FRANC

26  AARON

27  ALBERT

28  ARNAU

29  GUILLEM

30 TONI

31 DIEGO

32 DANIEL

33  ERIC

34 CARLOS

35  XAVIER

36  ALBERT

38  MARC

39 PACO

40  JUAN ALBERTO
41  JULIO CESAR
42  JORDI

43  ANTONIO
44  KENNETH

45  JOAN CARLES
46  MARC

47  ENRIQUE

48 ARTUR

49 MARC

50 JAVIER

51 JAVIER

COGNOMS
AGUILAR CANO

ALEGRE HOSPITAL
ALTARRIBA PERARNAU
ALVAREZ VALADES
AMATLLER ROVIRA

ANGUERA SANZ

ARANEGA MARTORELL
ARGELAGUER MARTINEZ

AYATS FRIGOLA
AYERBE
BARRIOS

BAUSSOU RODRIGUEZ
BENITO ALAVEDRA

BUSCA CATALA
CABALERO ORUS
CACERES

CALVO GALLEGO
CAMA QUISPE
CANO UBEDA

CASAMIAN TORMO
CIURANS | MALLORQUIN
CODES RODRIGUEZ
COLOMINA LOPEZ

DE CRUZ

DELGADO CORONADO

FABRE LLAVATA
FONT

FRUCTUOSO BONILLA

GARCIA RAFECAS

GINER CARRASCO
HERNANDEZ GRACIA
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
HERRERA TORRES

JORNET
JUVERT PRAT
MARIN GINESTA

MARTINEZ GARCIA
MARTINEZ VALENZUELA
MENDOZA MENDOZA
MERINO LOZANO
MILLAN VELASCO

MOLAS VALLS

MONTENEGRO GALLARDO

MORE

MORON JIMENEZ

MUNNE BIOSCA
MURNOZ PINA

NAVARRO CARRERA

OLIVA CASTRO

EQUIP

CC Prat Bike

Open Natura

MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING
Open natura

Open Natura

Maxxis Rcycling.training
Bikingpoint

Cronotime

cc platja d’Aro

Pedal STORE Barbastro
PROTOUR BARCELONA
QUEBRADO NON STOP

3HM Club Esportiu/La Manresana

CC Palafolls
Irontech

Biking Point

BikingPoint

Matadepera btt

Hack bike team

SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
73FACTORY BG TEAM
Team One To One
Isb_cyclistwork_factoryteam
club ciclista biking point
Open Natura
Maxxis-Rcycling training
CC La Marca

Biking Point

PRAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
PRO360 BIKES
Maxxis-Rcycling.training
Blanda espartans club ciclista
BGTEAM73FACTORY
73factory bgteam
MuntBikes Motorprim
73FactoryBGTEAM

Prat bike the rats
Ratpenat

CC Platja d?Aro

Esport ciclista cornella
Fesbici3.0-Tuga

RUNNERS VIEJAS GLORIAS
EDIBIKES

HACK BIKE TEAM

Biking Point

Team One To One

Pedal Store

Muntbike Motorprim

SEXE CAT.
MA-30
MA-60
ELIT
MA-50
MA-50
MA-40
MA-30
ELIT
MA-40
MA-30
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
ELIT
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
SuB23
MA-40
ELIT
MA-40
ELIT
ELIT
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
MA-60
MA-40
MA-30
SUB23
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
SUB23
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
ELIT
MA-40
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52 JORDI

53 JOSE MARIA
54  MARIO

55  INAKI

56 PAU

57 RICARD

58 DAVID

59 PEDRO

60 JORDI

61 ALBERTO
62 DENIS

63 SERGIO

64 MARIONA
65 IBAN

66 NIL

67 JORGE

69 CHUS

70 JORDI

71 ALBERT

72  GUILLERMO
73 IVAN

74  JAUME

75 DAVID

76  FRANCESC
77 RAIMUNDO
78 DAN

79 PEDRO

80 BERNARDUS
81 ANTONI

82 GERARD

83  ALBERT

84  ESTHER
454 MIGUEL

ORPi TOMAS
ORTEGA QUESADA
PALACIO FUSTERO
PENARRUBIA
PINOSA

PLANAS VILARDAGA
PRUNA COLLBATALLE
QUEROL URQUIZU
QUESADA MONCHE
RAMIREZ

RAMOS JIMENEZ
RATERA

RATERA TENORIO
RAYA

ROJO QUEROL
ROMAN MOLINA
RUBIO GARCIA

RUIZ CANELLAS
SANS REIG

SAURA MARTIN
SEGARRA MOYA
SOLER GONZALEZ
SUCARRATS CRIBILLES
SURIOL ESCALANTE
TEJERO BARRENA
TORRENT BRULL
TORRES HERNANDEZ
VELTMAN

VICENT

VILA BLANCO
VILAGRAN GARCIA
VILLARET RECHE
GUDIN

Odenaesportciclista

Open Natura

MP TRAINING

UC Sant Viceng de Castellet
MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING
FASOL

RR Bikers

CC MAIKBIKE VINAROS

Hack Bike

Maxxis Recycling Training

Blanda Espartans

Maxxis-Rcycling training

MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINNING
Muntbikes Motorprim

Maxxis Rcycling.training
O2SPORTS

CE BICISPORT

GRUP DE MUNTANYA ARGENTONA
OPEN NATURA MAXXIS R-CYCLING

Llica d'amunt

LEFA Team Club Ciclista

Open Natura

73FACTORY BGTEAM

Club ciclista la familia btt

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM
Republik Bikes

ECNE

Open Natura

Open Natura

Blanda Espartans Club ciclista
Blanda Espartans Racing Team
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MA-50
MA-40
MA-30
ELIT
SuUB23
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
ELIT
ELIT
MA-50
F-SUB23
MA-40
ELIT
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-40
MA-40
ELIT
MA-40
ELIT
MA-50
ELIT
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
SUB23
MA-30
F-ELIT
MA-50



